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Results
 
#1  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BEL 21Fuller, Jacob1 263.00
 
#2  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BEL 20Gregory, Elsa1 360.65
 
#3  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 50.91

r:+0.59  23.86 27.05
MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K2 51.93

r:+0.73  23.89 28.04
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B3 53.71

r:+0.62  24.89 28.82
IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J4 55.04

r:+0.61  25.54 29.50
IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob5 55.74

r:+0.72  25.30 30.44
IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M6 56.91

r:+0.71  25.64 31.27
BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M7 58.07

r:+0.76  27.23 30.84
IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin8 58.30

r:+0.72  27.31 30.99
B - Final

IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C9 1:00.68
r:+0.72  28.12 32.56

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan10 1:04.86
r:+0.70  29.82 35.04

IC-IL 18Fields, Steven11 1:07.98
r:+0.81  31.20 36.78

 
#3  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 51.91

r:+0.61  24.21 27.70
IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob2 54.79

r:+0.74  25.54 29.25
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B3 54.92

r:+0.63  25.39 29.53
MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K4 55.14

r:+0.74  25.32 29.82
IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M5 56.07

r:+0.67  25.60 30.47
IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J6 57.01

r:+0.62  27.02 29.99
IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin7 58.02

r:+0.68  26.89 31.13
BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M8 58.03

r:+0.78  27.28 30.75

IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C9 59.92
r:+0.68  27.51 32.41

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan10 1:05.43
r:+0.74  30.91 34.52

IC-IL 18Fields, Steven11 1:08.21
r:+0.81  30.95 37.26

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby1 1:01.01

r:+0.86  28.20 32.81
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen2 1:03.30

r:+0.61  29.72 33.58
MONM-IL 19Stewart, Caitlyn3 1:05.28

r:+0.69  30.64 34.64
IC-IL 21Sellers, Jena A4 1:05.33

r:+0.69  30.67 34.66
BEL 20Murrah, Lylah P5 1:06.92

r:+0.80  30.66 36.26
IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella6 1:07.33

r:+0.79  31.10 36.23
RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily7 1:08.23

r:+0.74  32.08 36.15
IC-IL 19O'Malley, Laci M8 1:08.37

r:+0.77  32.08 36.29
B - Final

MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E9 1:08.04
r:+0.78  31.94 36.10

MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie10 1:10.43
r:+0.75  31.26 39.17

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby1 1:01.47

r:+0.86  28.51 32.96
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen2 1:03.90

r:+0.64  29.86 34.04
IC-IL 21Sellers, Jena A3 1:04.69

r:+0.69  30.26 34.43
MONM-IL 19Stewart, Caitlyn4 1:06.67

r:+0.72  30.86 35.81
IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella5 1:07.18

r:+0.76  30.78 36.40
IC-IL 19O'Malley, Laci M6 1:07.57

r:+0.76  31.82 35.75
BEL 20Murrah, Lylah P7 1:08.76

r:+0.76  30.69 38.07
RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily8 1:10.00

r:+0.74  31.06 38.94

MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E9 1:10.15
r:+0.81  32.49 37.66

MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie10 1:13.23
r:+0.78  32.68 40.55

 
#5  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben1 2:17.96

r:+0.68  32.22 34.95 35.8734.92
MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody2 2:22.25

r:+0.67  30.77 34.61 39.2337.64
MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan3 2:30.68

r:+0.47  34.69 1:14.72 2.2639.01
IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T4 2:30.83

r:+0.67  32.30 36.77 42.0239.74
IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott5 2:32.14

r:+0.74  33.42 37.98 40.8539.89
IC-IL 20Bruett, William6 2:42.63

r:+0.80  35.78 41.13 42.1443.58
IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D7 2:43.77

r:+0.73  36.08 41.88 41.0044.81
BEL 20Schott, Torin J--- DQ

r:+0.72  32.87 37.39 26.8651.40
 
#5  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben1 2:19.19

r:+0.68  32.15 36.02 35.3335.69
MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody2 2:26.04

r:+0.68  31.83 36.25 39.3238.64
IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T3 2:31.51

r:+0.70  33.53 38.78 39.6639.54
MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan4 2:32.91

r:+0.70  33.64 37.91 41.6339.73
IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott5 2:39.08

r:+0.75  34.85 40.45 41.4942.29
BEL 20Schott, Torin J6 2:43.85

r:+0.79  34.91 41.04 43.6044.30
IC-IL 20Bruett, William7 2:44.58

r:+0.79  35.57 41.80 43.3143.90
IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D8 2:45.19

r:+0.70  37.15 41.28 42.3244.44
 
#6  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie1 2:30.08

r:+0.81  33.66 38.54 38.8339.05
IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I2 2:37.89

r:+0.63  35.81 40.09 41.0340.96
MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora3 2:39.85

r:+0.73  37.09 40.38 41.8040.58
BEL 20Gerstler, Kelsey4 2:40.20

r:+0.79  37.36 40.99 40.6541.20
MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie5 2:40.49

r:+0.78  37.31 40.53 41.4341.22
RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra6 2:41.69

r:+0.76  36.13 41.10 42.1842.28
BEL 18Delgadillo, Maya7 2:42.16

r:+0.87  36.90 40.74 42.9041.62
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A - Final ...   (#6  Women 200 Yard Breast)

IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M8 2:43.28
r:+0.84  37.00 41.64 42.5942.05

B - Final
IWU-IL 19Stenger, Caroline9 2:48.96

r:+0.82  37.65 42.53 45.1043.68
BEL 18Owens, Norah E10 2:49.42

r:+0.77  38.40 42.96 43.3044.76
IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia11 2:50.79

r:+0.76  38.67 43.03 44.7244.37
IC-IL 18Zell, Claire E12 3:04.92

r:+0.73  40.04 48.41 47.6548.82
BEL 19Choudry, Riva13 3:30.39

47.64 54.58 52.2555.92
 
#6  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie1 2:35.32

r:+0.76  34.23 39.27 40.9540.87
IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I2 2:38.41

r:+0.72  36.13 40.04 40.4741.77
MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora3 2:40.18

r:+0.71  36.74 41.10 40.2942.05
RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra4 2:43.59

r:+0.78  36.39 40.72 43.6842.80
MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie5 2:45.10

r:+0.76  37.40 40.99 43.5743.14
BEL 20Gerstler, Kelsey6 2:45.68

r:+0.81  37.41 41.73 42.9543.59
IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M7 2:47.15

r:+0.87  39.08 42.54 42.5942.94
BEL 18Delgadillo, Maya8 2:48.73

r:+0.83  37.87 42.77 44.8143.28

IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia9 2:50.11
r:+0.79  38.82 42.76 44.7943.74

IWU-IL 19Stenger, Caroline10 2:52.62
r:+0.83  38.35 43.23 46.3844.66

BEL 18Owens, Norah E11 2:52.64
r:+0.75  38.19 43.47 46.0744.91

IC-IL 18Zell, Claire E12 3:02.42
r:+0.71  39.84 47.62 47.4447.52

BEL 19Choudry, Riva13 3:30.26
46.85 52.71 54.8555.85

 
#7  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan1 2:00.27

r:+0.55  28.19 30.41 30.8030.87
IWU-IL 21Jenkins, Jay E2 2:02.03

r:+0.55  28.48 31.38 30.8931.28
IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John3 2:06.97

r:+0.64  30.13 32.48 31.2633.10
MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke4 2:07.33

r:+0.58  29.73 31.90 33.0432.66

IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin5 2:15.22
r:+0.56  30.58 33.35 35.7935.50

IC-IL 21Applegate, Xaiver6 2:25.34
r:+0.60  33.74 36.21 37.6637.73

 
#7  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan1 2:01.52

r:+0.60  28.81 30.97 31.0330.71
IWU-IL 21Jenkins, Jay E2 2:03.18

r:+0.56  28.01 31.45 31.4432.28
MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke3 2:10.34

r:+0.61  31.20 32.99 32.9333.22
IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John4 2:16.02

r:+0.65  31.73 34.11 35.0835.10
IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin5 2:19.58

r:+0.60  31.26 34.62 37.1436.56
IC-IL 21Applegate, Xaiver6 2:26.56

r:+0.63  34.31 36.68 37.9437.63
 
#8  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally1 2:12.97

r:+0.58  30.23 33.44 34.7134.59
IWU-IL 20Borre, Samantha2 2:15.57

r:+0.62  32.25 34.44 33.8135.07
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn3 2:17.70

r:+0.68  32.23 34.91 34.8635.70
RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace4 2:28.17

r:+0.59  35.89 37.36 36.9238.00
RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella5 2:30.17

r:+0.65  35.22 38.32 37.8438.79
RIPON-WI 21Moore, Kennedy6 2:33.16

r:+0.63  36.82 38.52 38.2139.61
RIPON-WI 21Manni, Macey7 2:39.51

r:+0.75  37.43 39.68 40.7441.66
IC-IL 20Dunsworth, Emma J8 2:41.53

r:+0.65  37.83 40.73 41.0041.97
B - Final

IC-IL 20Honold, Adel M9 2:42.56
r:+0.68  38.01 41.26 41.1142.18

 
#8  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 20Borre, Samantha1 2:15.16

r:+0.64  31.95 34.28 34.2534.68
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally2 2:16.17

r:+0.59  30.59 33.97 36.0135.60
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn3 2:17.30

r:+0.66  32.05 35.00 34.3535.90
RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella4 2:28.08

r:+0.68  34.18 36.63 39.1338.14
RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace5 2:29.51

r:+0.60  36.16 37.46 37.4838.41

RIPON-WI 21Moore, Kennedy6 2:33.82
r:+0.64  36.77 38.18 39.6339.24

RIPON-WI 21Manni, Macey7 2:40.42
r:+0.71  38.36 39.72 40.7941.55

IC-IL 20Dunsworth, Emma J8 2:40.71
r:+0.68  38.05 40.76 41.1040.80

IC-IL 20Honold, Adel M9 2:43.88
r:+0.68  38.85 42.07 40.6442.32

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K1 47.92

r:+0.73  23.02 24.90
RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper2 48.16

r:+0.75  23.13 25.03
IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate3 49.92

r:+0.67  24.38 25.54
MONM-IL 20Youvan, Bucket4 50.13

r:+0.68  23.72 26.41
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B5 50.32

r:+0.61  24.17 26.15
IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D6 50.67

r:+0.75  24.52 26.15
IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben7 52.10

r:+0.67  25.16 26.94
IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott8 53.45

r:+0.73  25.49 27.96
B - Final

IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T9 54.52
r:+0.70  26.41 28.11

IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C10 54.57
r:+0.72  25.98 28.59

IC-IL 20Bruett, William11 55.69
r:+0.81  26.65 29.04

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan12 57.34
r:+0.78  27.45 29.89

IC-IL 18Pugh, Sean13 57.97
r:+0.75  27.18 30.79

RIPON-WI 22Rath, Sean14 58.14
r:+0.86  28.15 29.99

IC-IL 18Fields, Steven15 1:06.22
r:+0.80  30.67 35.55

BEL 20Schott, Torin J--- DFS
 
#9  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper1 48.61

r:+0.73  23.06 25.55
MONM-IL 20Youvan, Bucket2 49.51

r:+0.69  23.39 26.12
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B3 49.58

r:+0.62  24.12 25.46
MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K4 49.62

r:+0.72  23.98 25.64
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Preliminaries ...   (#9  Men 100 Yard Free)

IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate5 49.90
r:+0.67  24.12 25.78

IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D6 50.89
r:+0.76  24.38 26.51

IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben7 51.70
r:+0.64  24.91 26.79

IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott8 53.60
r:+0.74  25.20 28.40

IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T9 54.88
r:+0.69  26.05 28.83

IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C10 54.90
r:+0.70  25.72 29.18

IC-IL 20Bruett, William11 56.57
r:+0.77  26.89 29.68

IC-IL 18Pugh, Sean12 57.06
r:+0.76  26.94 30.12

RIPON-WI 22Rath, Sean13 57.30
r:+0.72  27.56 29.74

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan14 57.50
r:+0.72  27.96 29.54

BEL 20Schott, Torin J15 58.72
r:+0.72  27.62 31.10

IC-IL 18Fields, Steven16 1:05.94
r:+0.78  29.38 36.56

RIPON-WI 19Kakuzi, John17 1:16.53
r:+0.59  35.14 41.39

RIPON-WI 20Hargrave, Wil--- DQ
r:+0.84

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby1 55.37

r:+0.85  26.49 28.88
RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton2 56.23

r:+0.74  26.83 29.40
RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie3 57.04

r:+0.75  27.35 29.69
IWU-IL 22Porter, Natalie M4 57.79

r:+0.80  27.96 29.83
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally5 57.86

r:+0.73  27.07 30.79
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn6 58.40

r:+0.80  28.51 29.89
IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia7 58.53

r:+0.74  28.53 30.00
IC-IL 21Sellers, Jena A8 1:00.58

r:+0.70  29.17 31.41
B - Final

MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora9 57.70
r:+0.71  28.11 29.59

MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie10 58.21
r:+0.73  28.10 30.11

BEL 21Pullen, Amelia11 58.47
r:+0.84  27.46 31.01

BEL 20Gerstler, Kelsey12 58.65
r:+0.77  28.43 30.22

IWU-IL 20Paule, Claire13 59.83
r:+0.75  28.77 31.06

IC-IL 19Stevens, Abby E14 1:00.60
r:+0.70  28.98 31.62

IC-IL 19O'Malley, Laci M15 1:00.95
r:+0.77  29.31 31.64

IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella16 1:01.96
r:+0.78  29.26 32.70

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby1 55.94

r:+0.90  26.65 29.29
IWU-IL 22Porter, Natalie M2 57.53

r:+0.79  27.56 29.97
RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton3 57.83

r:+0.81  27.69 30.14
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn4 58.01

r:+0.81  27.92 30.09
RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie5 58.19

r:+0.78  27.95 30.24
IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia6 58.41

r:+0.79  28.16 30.25
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally7 58.48

r:+0.76  27.56 30.92
IC-IL 21Sellers, Jena A8 59.46

r:+0.76  28.42 31.04

BEL 21Pullen, Amelia9 59.51
r:+0.83  28.11 31.40

MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora10 59.70
r:+0.74  28.64 31.06

IWU-IL 20Paule, Claire11 59.84
r:+0.79  28.87 30.97

MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie12 1:00.47
r:+0.75  29.01 31.46

IC-IL 19O'Malley, Laci M13 1:00.61
r:+0.74  28.89 31.72

BEL 20Gerstler, Kelsey14 1:00.69
r:+0.81  29.17 31.52

IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella15 1:01.29
r:+0.80  28.66 32.63

IC-IL 19Stevens, Abby E16 1:01.97
r:+0.74  29.46 32.51

IWU-IL 21Boyle, Julianna R17 1:02.70
r:+0.84  30.31 32.39

MONM-IL 20LaBadie, Claire18 1:02.74
r:+0.80  29.90 32.84

BEL 21Monnig, Lucy19 1:02.94
r:+0.79  30.53 32.41

IWU-IL 19Stenger, Caroline20 1:03.09
r:+0.77  30.17 32.92

RIPON-WI 21Moore, Kennedy21 1:03.51
r:+0.74  30.16 33.35

IC-IL 18Zell, Claire E22 1:04.56
r:+0.78  31.16 33.40

BEL 18Delgadillo, Maya23 1:04.91
r:+0.81  31.22 33.69

IWU-IL 20Spicer, Emilee24 1:04.94
r:+0.93  30.90 34.04

IC-IL 18Embry, Addie25 1:05.63
r:+0.75  30.75 34.88

IC-IL 20Piper, Alyssa L26 1:06.18
r:+0.78  31.60 34.58

IC-IL 18Sensor, Lila27 1:06.72
r:+0.97  31.46 35.26

IC-IL 19Lwao, Manyika28 1:08.39
r:+0.84  32.96 35.43

BEL 18Owens, Norah E29 1:10.65
r:+0.88  33.12 37.53

IC-IL 18Castro, Andrea30 1:17.02
r:+0.96  36.47 40.55

BEL 19Prerost, Vivianne31 1:19.86
r:+1.00  36.90 42.96

BEL 19Choudry, Riva32 1:24.08
39.85 44.23

BEL 19Duran, Mia33 1:27.97
r:+0.80  40.08 47.89

RIPON-WI 19Brockman, Andi34 1:31.42
r:+1.07  42.09 49.33

 
#11  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 1:53.68

r:+0.61  24.70 28.52 26.5133.95
IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D2 2:04.62

r:+0.74  27.60 32.54 28.7035.78
MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan3 2:06.17

r:+0.81  27.09 32.51 28.6037.97
IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J4 2:11.04

r:+0.62  26.29 34.73 30.2339.79
MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke5 2:11.09

r:+0.81  28.59 33.44 30.2438.82
MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan6 2:16.35

r:+0.79  29.25 36.08 32.3538.67
MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody7 2:17.26

r:+0.69  30.79 35.80 32.7637.91
RIPON-WI 22Rath, Sean8 2:28.72

r:+0.74  30.22 40.85 34.9542.70
B - Final

IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D9 2:31.38
r:+0.68  31.79 39.46 36.2743.86

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan10 2:33.67
r:+0.72  31.75 41.34 34.5846.00

 
#11  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 1:59.88

r:+0.64  25.31 29.96 27.6636.95
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Men 200 Yard IM)

MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan2 2:06.64
r:+0.77  26.99 32.39 29.5037.76

IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J3 2:08.87
r:+0.60  26.34 33.74 31.6437.15

IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D4 2:09.87
r:+0.76  27.73 33.27 31.2037.67

MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke5 2:11.97
r:+0.79  28.55 33.09 31.1739.16

MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody6 2:16.85
r:+0.69  30.06 36.35 33.5236.92

MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan7 2:21.36
r:+0.81  30.03 37.34 34.8839.11

RIPON-WI 22Rath, Sean8 2:29.07
r:+0.74  31.37 40.03 35.2342.44

IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D9 2:29.11
r:+0.71  31.19 38.76 35.0144.15

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan10 2:34.84
r:+0.76  31.24 41.66 34.1547.79

 
#12  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie1 2:17.64

r:+0.78  30.81 36.65 32.5437.64
IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I2 2:19.84

r:+0.66  31.62 34.34 32.3441.54
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen3 2:20.37

r:+0.62  30.01 36.99 31.1942.18
BEL 20Murrah, Lylah P4 2:24.05

r:+0.71  30.42 37.48 34.1042.05
RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra5 2:27.94

r:+0.75  33.23 39.12 33.2942.30
MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E6 2:28.47

r:+0.80  33.28 39.36 33.0142.82
IWU-IL 18Hamer, Libby7 2:40.55

r:+0.73  32.84 40.02 38.1549.54
IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M8 2:43.76

r:+0.87  37.41 46.01 37.8542.49
B - Final

RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily9 2:37.60
r:+0.75  31.89 38.52 36.5750.62

IC-IL 20Dunsworth, Emma J10 2:50.03
r:+0.77  34.22 42.54 39.9753.30

 
#12  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I1 2:21.23

r:+0.66  31.65 34.69 33.2341.66
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen2 2:22.22

r:+0.62  30.42 37.13 32.4042.27
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie3 2:22.45

r:+0.80  31.51 38.28 33.2639.40
BEL 20Murrah, Lylah P4 2:27.04

r:+0.75  31.83 37.97 34.6242.62

RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra5 2:30.41
r:+0.82  33.80 39.09 34.8542.67

MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E6 2:34.25
r:+0.79  33.36 40.78 35.0545.06

IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M7 2:38.57
r:+0.80  34.72 44.20 37.5042.15

IWU-IL 18Hamer, Libby8 2:41.20
r:+0.77  32.52 40.21 39.5148.96

RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily9 2:41.82
r:+0.77  33.79 40.25 36.9350.85

IC-IL 20Dunsworth, Emma J10 2:46.84
r:+0.80  34.95 42.08 38.9950.82

 
#13  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate1 4:54.88

r:+0.67  26.29 28.58 30.2329.78
30.47 30.53 30.75 30.30
30.10 27.85

RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper2 5:04.34
r:+0.73  27.15 29.72 31.1830.47

31.26 30.98 31.13 31.19
31.43 29.83

IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M3 5:09.39
r:+0.72  26.81 29.39 30.8330.05

31.45 32.13 32.34 32.81
32.12 31.46

IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob4 5:12.62
r:+0.75  27.46 30.42 32.1131.33

31.74 31.84 32.32 32.61
31.92 30.87

IC-IL 20Emerick, Cade J5 5:19.16
r:+0.72  28.75 31.99 32.6532.21

32.51 32.90 32.89 32.89
33.07 29.30

BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M6 5:20.73
r:+0.77  28.44 32.05 32.4231.67

32.29 32.37 32.54 33.27
33.52 32.16

IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John7 5:35.26
r:+0.92  29.49 32.82 34.5533.84

34.26 34.51 34.40 34.51
34.13 32.75

IC-IL 21Applegate, Xaiver8 5:52.86
r:+0.78  30.83 34.97 36.3336.10

35.71 36.63 36.30 35.99
35.73 34.27

 
#13  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate1 4:56.73

r:+0.63  26.56 29.05 30.1030.19
30.52 30.74 30.59 30.31
30.09 28.58

RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper2 5:05.28
r:+0.71  27.58 30.85 31.5431.59

31.59 31.29 31.60 31.39
30.11 27.74

IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob3 5:09.10
r:+0.78  28.08 30.79 31.8231.56

32.17 31.63 31.86 31.40
30.42 29.37

BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M4 5:20.25
r:+0.80  28.05 30.53 32.0332.00

31.95 31.98 33.17 33.41
33.58 33.55

IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M5 5:20.92
r:+0.71  28.28 31.63 32.4632.04

32.74 32.70 33.10 33.04
33.33 31.60

IC-IL 20Emerick, Cade J6 5:35.76
r:+0.81  28.94 32.95 34.0733.96

34.52 34.39 34.54 34.23
34.92 33.24

IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John7 5:51.14
r:+0.84  29.43 33.26 35.9434.31

36.59 36.86 36.55 36.28
36.02 35.90

IC-IL 21Applegate, Xaiver8 5:58.33
r:+0.77  30.98 35.51 36.3935.97

36.06 36.45 36.51 37.99
36.81 35.66

 
#14  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 22Porter, Natalie M1 5:21.87

r:+0.81  29.57 31.53 32.6632.63
32.86 32.85 33.07 32.98
32.45 31.27

MONM-IL 19Stewart, Caitlyn2 5:27.54
r:+0.72  29.22 32.20 33.3332.87

33.23 33.83 33.62 33.92
33.23 32.09

IWU-IL 20Paule, Claire3 5:32.29
r:+0.76  30.99 33.31 33.7133.28

34.07 33.74 33.93 33.68
33.47 32.11

MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie4 5:42.26
r:+0.78  30.60 34.00 34.4534.07

34.48 34.76 35.14 35.12
35.79 33.85

RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie5 5:43.81
r:+0.81  30.03 34.07 35.6735.58

35.07 35.01 35.47 35.91
35.09 31.91

IC-IL 19Stevens, Abby E6 5:43.86
r:+0.76  29.71 33.77 35.2535.01

35.61 35.86 36.06 35.39
34.34 32.86
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A - Final ...   (#14  Women 500 Yard Free)

RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra7 5:51.34
r:+0.71  31.17 34.42 35.8735.04

36.15 36.15 36.72 36.30
35.53 33.99

RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella8 5:54.67
r:+0.77  31.78 35.44 36.5335.53

36.65 35.99 36.55 36.23
35.55 34.42

B - Final
BEL 21Monnig, Lucy9 5:45.08

r:+0.79  31.21 34.13 35.6135.27
35.63 35.50 35.60 35.17
35.21 31.75

IWU-IL 21Boyle, Julianna R10 5:45.22
r:+0.85  31.45 34.47 35.3434.87

35.45 35.41 35.41 35.85
35.08 31.89

MONM-IL 20LaBadie, Claire11 6:01.63
r:+0.71  33.61 37.38 37.6437.63

37.70 37.31 37.18 36.94
36.28 29.96

RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace12 6:03.28
r:+0.77  33.49 36.12 36.9136.97

37.27 36.93 36.70 37.11
36.50 35.28

IC-IL 21Goddard, Delaney13 6:05.65
r:+0.88  33.19 37.04 37.3037.57

37.21 36.86 37.08 36.64
36.78 35.98

IWU-IL 20Spicer, Emilee14 6:09.10
r:+0.85  31.91 34.29 36.8935.77

37.92 38.01 38.25 38.99
39.05 38.02

RIPON-WI 21Manni, Macey15 6:17.92
r:+0.77  33.73 36.50 38.6738.55

38.13 38.87 39.96 38.96
38.30 36.25

IC-IL 20Piper, Alyssa L16 6:23.62
r:+0.85  34.24 37.36 38.8938.73

38.67 39.65 39.17 39.42
39.17 38.32

 
#14  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 22Porter, Natalie M1 5:27.01

r:+0.79  29.36 32.48 33.1433.02
33.43 33.77 33.85 32.96
33.11 31.89

IWU-IL 20Paule, Claire2 5:35.49
r:+0.76  31.29 33.71 34.2834.01

34.06 33.85 34.47 34.28
33.49 32.05

MONM-IL 19Stewart, Caitlyn3 5:36.25
r:+0.68  29.30 32.69 34.2533.36

34.62 34.39 34.74 34.90
35.18 32.82

RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra4 5:48.09
r:+0.77  31.50 34.37 35.4235.12

35.61 35.32 35.34 35.53
35.19 34.69

IC-IL 19Stevens, Abby E5 5:50.17
r:+0.74  31.09 34.44 35.8835.39

35.62 36.18 36.31 36.33
35.02 33.91

MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie6 5:50.93
r:+0.78  31.07 34.67 35.6935.12

35.60 35.78 35.79 35.65
36.40 35.16

RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie7 5:53.87
r:+0.80  30.35 35.02 36.1736.40

36.42 36.60 36.24 36.21
36.19 34.27

RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella8 5:54.81
r:+0.80  32.30 35.56 36.4335.94

36.97 36.85 36.43 35.38
35.41 33.54

IWU-IL 21Boyle, Julianna R9 5:54.95
r:+0.83  31.86 35.15 36.1835.83

36.27 36.17 36.16 36.14
36.17 35.02

BEL 21Monnig, Lucy10 6:03.83
r:+0.77  32.04 35.62 37.1536.76

37.00 36.83 37.63 37.78
37.29 35.73

RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace11 6:10.29
r:+0.76  33.96 37.20 37.4737.37

37.73 37.64 38.06 37.60
37.34 35.92

IWU-IL 20Spicer, Emilee12 6:11.31
r:+0.89  32.30 35.61 37.6236.86

38.04 38.31 38.20 38.17
38.74 37.46

IC-IL 21Goddard, Delaney13 6:16.52
r:+0.92  33.95 37.55 38.0238.50

38.19 38.17 38.46 38.51
38.57 36.60

RIPON-WI 21Manni, Macey14 6:24.87
r:+0.76  33.66 37.47 39.3238.29

39.54 40.18 39.91 39.51
39.18 37.81

IC-IL 20Piper, Alyssa L15 6:27.70
r:+0.82  35.30 38.60 39.3939.37

39.25 38.79 39.17 39.37
39.93 38.53

MONM-IL 20LaBadie, Claire16 6:29.70
r:+0.77  34.35 38.70 40.0439.72

40.09 40.47 40.10 39.44
39.27 37.52

 
#19  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BEL 21Fuller, Jacob1 285.65
RIPON-WI 20Mooney, Corey2 233.75

 
#20  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BEL 20Gregory, Elsa1 361.05
RIPON-WI 21Elliot, Mary2 219.75

 
#21  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D1 4:24.71

r:+0.76  27.76 31.66 34.0133.85
38.12 39.31 30.69 29.31

MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan2 4:26.03
r:+0.75  27.71 31.50 34.0534.02

39.46 38.79 30.73 29.77
IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J3 4:31.65

r:+0.63  26.40 31.24 36.1436.29
37.91 39.86 31.87 31.94

BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M4 4:39.18
r:+0.75  28.33 32.75 36.4035.76

41.71 41.54 31.35 31.34
MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody5 4:48.77

r:+0.68  29.78 36.16 39.9338.18
38.45 38.04 33.54 34.69

IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M6 4:51.21
r:+0.67  28.12 36.21 37.0936.48

42.04 43.75 33.65 33.87
BEL 18Murphy, Liam K7 5:03.93

r:+0.85  30.25 38.10 38.4838.14
45.58 45.48 34.77 33.13

IC-IL 21Applegate, Xaiver8 5:40.10
r:+0.79  35.95 45.83 41.2341.66

52.06 51.87 36.65 34.85
B - Final

IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D9 5:27.21
r:+0.65  32.19 42.16 44.1142.76

45.85 45.37 38.97 35.80
 
#21  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan1 4:28.98

r:+0.78  27.82 32.06 33.8434.38
39.60 39.27 31.53 30.48

IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D2 4:29.33
r:+0.77  27.35 31.81 35.5934.70

38.31 39.51 32.25 29.81
IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J3 4:33.86

r:+0.64  27.53 32.07 36.0935.78
38.39 39.38 32.31 32.31

IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M4 4:39.26
r:+0.71  28.04 33.77 35.8336.10

40.55 40.73 33.45 30.79
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Men 400 Yard IM)

BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M5 4:42.03
r:+0.77  27.56 32.17 36.0435.80

42.41 42.37 33.39 32.29
MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody6 5:08.01

r:+0.68  30.79 38.97 42.0739.46
38.24 41.98 38.18 38.32

BEL 18Murphy, Liam K7 5:09.69
r:+0.79  31.33 38.14 40.5239.68

45.08 45.68 35.57 33.69
IC-IL 21Applegate, Xaiver8 5:28.35

r:+0.78  32.84 42.07 39.1040.72
50.69 51.68 36.80 34.45

IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D9 5:34.13
r:+0.66  33.64 42.94 43.1242.99

46.68 47.20 40.77 36.79
 
#22  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I1 4:54.27

r:+0.67  31.67 37.66 36.8036.88
42.74 42.14 34.48 31.90

MONM-IL 19Stewart, Caitlyn2 4:54.35
r:+0.73  31.49 35.73 40.2039.89

40.00 41.10 33.97 31.97
RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace3 5:16.82

r:+0.74  33.78 39.41 39.2340.94
45.91 44.71 37.39 35.45

RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella4 5:24.30
r:+0.83  33.18 39.42 42.4743.03

45.44 47.05 37.88 35.83
IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M5 5:26.51

r:+0.79  34.36 43.73 43.0244.87
41.62 43.25 39.13 36.53

IC-IL 20Dunsworth, Emma J6 5:59.24
r:+0.77  34.95 42.97 44.2244.69

55.60 55.34 40.78 40.69
 
#22  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MONM-IL 19Stewart, Caitlyn1 5:03.58

r:+0.68  31.80 36.58 41.5240.62
40.81 42.70 36.09 33.46

BEL 20Gerstler, Kelsey2 5:07.50
r:+0.79  32.84 38.16 40.9341.90

42.62 44.09 33.83 33.13
IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I3 5:09.02

r:+0.65  32.94 38.97 38.4939.18
43.05 43.06 37.14 36.19

RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace4 5:23.28
r:+0.74  34.60 40.69 40.1041.56

46.23 46.06 37.99 36.05

RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella5 5:28.58
r:+0.83  33.74 39.51 42.1443.18

45.71 47.37 39.47 37.46
IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M6 5:41.93

r:+0.81  36.11 46.14 45.0045.55
45.29 45.79 39.36 38.69

IC-IL 20Dunsworth, Emma J7 5:53.68
r:+0.76  35.35 42.83 43.5844.09

53.23 54.17 40.90 39.53
 
#23  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 21.27

r:+0.57
IWU-IL 21Jenkins, Jay E2 22.21

r:+0.62
MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K3 22.27

r:+0.73
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B4 22.39

r:+0.61
MONM-IL 20Youvan, Bucket5 22.43

r:+0.67
IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate6 23.44

r:+0.67
IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob7 23.55

r:+0.73
IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John8 24.08

r:+0.78
B - Final

IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin9 23.52
r:+0.64

IC-IL 18Pugh, Sean10 24.01
r:+0.71

MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke11 24.09
r:+0.72

IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T12 24.33
r:+0.70

IC-IL 20Emerick, Cade J13 24.61
r:+0.75

IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C14 24.96
r:+0.70

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan15 25.67
r:+0.74

IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott16 25.71
r:+0.71

 
#23  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 21.60

r:+0.59
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B2 22.22

r:+0.60
IWU-IL 21Jenkins, Jay E3 22.33

r:+0.64
MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K4 22.42

r:+0.72

MONM-IL 20Youvan, Bucket5 22.84
r:+0.68

IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate6 23.42
r:+0.64

IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John*7 23.50
r:+0.78

IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob*7 23.50
r:+0.73

IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin9 23.66
r:+0.75

IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T*10 24.02
r:+0.65

IC-IL 18Pugh, Sean*10 24.02
r:+0.71

MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke12 24.10
r:+0.73

IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C13 24.36
r:+0.67

IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott14 24.37
r:+0.72

IC-IL 20Emerick, Cade J15 24.46
r:+0.73

RIPON-WI 22Kile, Brendan16 25.30
r:+0.72

RIPON-WI 22Rath, Sean17 25.38
r:+0.64

RIPON-WI 20Hargrave, Wil18 25.90
r:+0.80

IC-IL 18Fields, Steven19 27.92
r:+0.83

RIPON-WI 19Kakuzi, John20 33.24
r:+0.61

 
#24  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby1 25.31

r:+0.85
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn2 25.39

r:+0.76
RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton3 25.65

r:+0.74
RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie4 25.89

r:+0.77
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen5 26.04

r:+0.62
IC-IL 21Sellers, Jena A6 26.28

r:+0.69
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally7 26.35

r:+0.71
MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora8 26.56

r:+0.70
B - Final

MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie9 26.75
r:+0.72
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B - Final ...   (#24  Women 50 Yard Free)

MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E10 26.85
r:+0.76

BEL 21Pullen, Amelia11 26.89
r:+0.82

IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia*12 27.10
r:+0.76

IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella*12 27.10
r:+0.74

RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily14 27.38
r:+0.75

RIPON-WI 21Moore, Kennedy15 27.44
r:+0.69

MONM-IL 20LaBadie, Claire16 27.45
r:+0.74

 
#24  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby1 25.46

r:+0.86
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn2 25.49

r:+0.79
RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie3 26.03

r:+0.73
RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton4 26.07

r:+0.75
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen*5 26.38

r:+0.63
IC-IL 21Sellers, Jena A*5 26.38

r:+0.69
MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora7 26.50

r:+0.71
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally8 26.58

r:+0.70

IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella9 26.93
r:+0.73

BEL 21Pullen, Amelia10 27.01
r:+0.76

MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie11 27.04
r:+0.74

MONM-IL 20LaBadie, Claire12 27.09
r:+0.72

IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia13 27.16
r:+0.75

RIPON-WI 21Moore, Kennedy14 27.19
r:+0.69

MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E*15 27.24
r:+0.76

RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily*15 27.24
r:+0.73

IC-IL 19O'Malley, Laci M17 27.57
r:+0.77

IWU-IL 18Hamer, Libby18 28.47
r:+0.75

IC-IL 18Zell, Claire E19 28.53
r:+0.72

IWU-IL 21Boyle, Julianna R20 29.24
r:+0.84

IC-IL 18Embry, Addie21 29.89
r:+0.75

IC-IL 19Lwao, Manyika22 29.92
r:+0.77

IC-IL 18Sensor, Lila23 30.32
r:+1.03

BEL 18Owens, Norah E24 31.51
r:+0.81

BEL 19Prerost, Vivianne25 32.83
r:+1.00

IC-IL 18Castro, Andrea26 34.31
r:+0.95

BEL 19Choudry, Riva27 35.56
BEL 19Duran, Mia28 38.07

r:+0.77
RIPON-WI 19Brockman, Andi29 39.40

r:+1.11
 
#25  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben1 1:01.98

r:+0.65  29.33 32.65
MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody2 1:03.10

r:+0.67  29.57 33.53
RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper3 1:05.56

r:+0.69  30.24 35.32
MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan4 1:06.55

r:+0.70  31.21 35.34
IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T5 1:06.56

r:+0.69  31.48 35.08
IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott6 1:07.97

r:+0.70  32.04 35.93
IC-IL 20Bruett, William7 1:13.61

r:+0.74  34.20 39.41
IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D8 1:15.59

r:+0.66  36.08 39.51
B - Final

RIPON-WI 20Hargrave, Wil9 1:13.16
r:+0.83  34.57 38.59

 
#25  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben1 1:03.18

r:+0.65  29.89 33.29
MONM-IL 21Coyne, Kody2 1:04.20

r:+0.66  30.03 34.17
RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper3 1:05.73

r:+0.74  30.87 34.86
MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan4 1:06.57

r:+0.73  30.83 35.74
IC-IL 19Norton, Ethan T5 1:07.64

r:+0.66  31.86 35.78

IC-IL 19Sosnowski, Scott6 1:10.33
r:+0.74  32.99 37.34

IC-IL 20Bruett, William7 1:12.22
r:+0.76  33.44 38.78

IC-IL 20Gretencord, Blaine D8 1:12.63
r:+0.66  34.68 37.95

RIPON-WI 20Hargrave, Wil9 1:13.53
r:+0.89  35.23 38.30

 
#26  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie1 1:08.71

r:+0.77  32.07 36.64
BEL 20Murrah, Lylah P2 1:10.99

r:+0.72  33.13 37.86
MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora3 1:11.89

r:+0.71  33.95 37.94
MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie4 1:14.15

r:+0.75  35.54 38.61
IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M5 1:14.53

r:+0.77  35.64 38.89
RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra6 1:14.95

r:+0.75  35.38 39.57
RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella7 1:17.05

r:+0.82  36.33 40.72
RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton8 1:17.87

r:+0.77  37.13 40.74
B - Final

BEL 18Delgadillo, Maya9 1:15.19
r:+0.85  35.51 39.68

BEL 18Owens, Norah E10 1:18.55
r:+0.77  37.02 41.53

IWU-IL 19Stenger, Caroline11 1:18.83
r:+0.80  36.74 42.09

IC-IL 18Zell, Claire E12 1:21.35
r:+0.78  38.33 43.02

IC-IL 18Sensor, Lila13 1:25.86
r:+0.87  40.52 45.34

IC-IL 19Lwao, Manyika14 1:33.26
r:+0.72  44.31 48.95

BEL 19Choudry, Riva15 1:34.47
44.50 49.97

 
#26  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie1 1:09.45

r:+0.75  32.27 37.18
MONM-IL 18Collins, Nora2 1:11.85

r:+0.65  34.23 37.62
BEL 20Murrah, Lylah P3 1:11.90

r:+0.72  33.35 38.55
RIPON-WI 19Kahl, Kiarra4 1:15.40

r:+0.76  35.24 40.16
IC-IL 20Edwards, Julie M5 1:15.49

r:+0.84  36.27 39.22
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RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton6 1:16.58
r:+0.76  36.65 39.93

MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie7 1:17.20
r:+0.75  36.96 40.24

RIPON-WI 20Olive, Ella8 1:17.47
r:+0.80  36.39 41.08

IWU-IL 19Stenger, Caroline9 1:18.22
r:+0.81  36.49 41.73

BEL 18Owens, Norah E10 1:20.14
r:+0.79  37.37 42.77

BEL 18Delgadillo, Maya11 1:20.33
r:+0.87  37.50 42.83

IC-IL 18Zell, Claire E12 1:25.71
r:+0.77  40.51 45.20

IC-IL 18Sensor, Lila13 1:26.65
r:+0.99  40.80 45.85

IC-IL 19Lwao, Manyika14 1:37.17
r:+0.76  45.07 52.10

BEL 19Choudry, Riva15 1:37.58
46.54 51.04

 
#27  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 21Jenkins, Jay E1 54.64

r:+0.55  26.12 28.52
IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John2 57.99

r:+0.64  28.77 29.22
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B3 58.10

r:+0.51  27.77 30.33
MONM-IL 20Youvan, Bucket4 58.20

r:+0.57  28.20 30.00
MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan5 58.23

r:+0.58  28.41 29.82
MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke6 1:00.75

r:+0.55  29.38 31.37
IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin7 1:01.68

r:+0.57  30.39 31.29
BEL 18Murphy, Liam K8 1:07.18

r:+0.64  32.46 34.72
B - Final

IC-IL 18Fields, Steven9 1:10.88
r:+0.59  34.34 36.54

IC-IL 18Pugh, Sean10 1:12.36
r:+0.77  36.06 36.30

 
#27  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 21Jenkins, Jay E1 54.71

r:+0.52  26.11 28.60
MONM-IL 19Bridgford, Jordan2 55.66

r:+0.57  26.93 28.73
IC-IL 20Eberle, Eli B3 58.42

r:+0.57  27.87 30.55

MONM-IL 20Youvan, Bucket4 58.48
r:+0.62  27.97 30.51

MONM-IL 21Foster, Luke5 58.53
r:+0.57  28.59 29.94

IC-IL 20Masiliunas, John6 58.94
r:+0.65  29.34 29.60

IC-IL 20Rasmussen, Gavin7 59.78
r:+0.55  29.07 30.71

BEL 18Murphy, Liam K8 1:05.53
r:+0.66  31.51 34.02

IC-IL 18Pugh, Sean9 1:13.60
r:+0.76  36.99 36.61

IC-IL 18Fields, Steven10 1:15.83
r:+0.64  35.95 39.88

 
#28  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn1 1:01.01

r:+0.62  30.21 30.80
IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I2 1:02.63

r:+0.59  30.60 32.03
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally3 1:02.80

r:+0.59  29.61 33.19
IWU-IL 20Borre, Samantha4 1:03.32

r:+0.61  30.37 32.95
RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton5 1:03.54

r:+0.60  30.35 33.19
IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby6 1:05.58

r:+0.64  31.91 33.67
IWU-IL 22Porter, Natalie M7 1:07.70

r:+0.61  32.87 34.83
IWU-IL 20Paule, Claire8 1:08.48

r:+0.68  33.36 35.12
B - Final

RIPON-WI 21Moore, Kennedy9 1:08.06
r:+0.59  33.11 34.95

RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily10 1:10.34
r:+0.65  33.80 36.54

RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace11 1:11.39
r:+0.56  35.02 36.37

IWU-IL 18Hamer, Libby12 1:12.27
r:+0.59  35.29 36.98

IC-IL 18Embry, Addie13 1:14.31
r:+0.57  35.86 38.45

IC-IL 20Honold, Adel M14 1:18.02
r:+0.66  38.48 39.54

 
#28  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IC-IL 18Grismer, Jadyn1 1:02.79

r:+0.65  31.30 31.49
IWU-IL 20Borre, Samantha2 1:02.95

r:+0.60  30.33 32.62
MONM-IL 21Tate, Cally3 1:03.15

r:+0.55  30.02 33.13

IWU-IL 21Kuschewski, Kayleigh I4 1:03.21
r:+0.56  30.23 32.98

RIPON-WI 18Washington, Peyton5 1:04.67
r:+0.65  30.96 33.71

IWU-IL 18Schnittker, Abby6 1:05.03
r:+0.67  31.12 33.91

IWU-IL 22Porter, Natalie M7 1:06.03
r:+0.59  32.30 33.73

IWU-IL 20Paule, Claire8 1:08.28
r:+0.67  32.70 35.58

RIPON-WI 21Moore, Kennedy9 1:09.89
r:+0.60  33.72 36.17

RIPON-WI 21McGuire, Lily10 1:10.64
r:+0.65  33.66 36.98

RIPON-WI 21McCrery, Grace11 1:12.03
r:+0.59  35.17 36.86

IWU-IL 18Hamer, Libby12 1:13.02
r:+0.57  35.79 37.23

IC-IL 18Embry, Addie13 1:17.06
r:+0.59  37.16 39.90

IC-IL 20Honold, Adel M14 1:18.38
r:+0.68  38.46 39.92

BEL 19Prerost, Vivianne--- DQ
r:+0.68  43.16 1:01.39

 
#29  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 1:41.71

r:+0.57  23.52 25.52 26.5326.14
MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K2 1:46.72

r:+0.73  24.70 26.98 27.4927.55
IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate3 1:47.36

r:+0.64  24.43 26.73 28.3127.89
RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper4 1:48.94

r:+0.72  24.35 26.92 29.1028.57
IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben5 1:52.42

r:+0.65  26.13 28.10 29.2928.90
IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D6 1:55.52

r:+0.74  26.21 27.90 30.6130.80
IC-IL 20Emerick, Cade J7 1:59.80

r:+0.78  27.29 30.78 29.7232.01
IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C8 2:02.19

r:+0.67  25.89 29.85 33.5332.92
B - Final

MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan9 2:01.66
r:+0.73  27.24 31.17 31.4131.84

IC-IL 20Bruett, William10 2:02.63
r:+0.77  27.30 31.49 31.1532.69

RIPON-WI 22Rath, Sean11 2:11.78
r:+0.72  30.07 33.06 34.1934.46

 
#29  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BEL 21Mueller, Jeremy D1 1:44.26

r:+0.59  24.75 26.34 26.6526.52
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IWU-IL 19Thomas, Tate2 1:47.51
r:+0.65  24.89 27.09 27.8027.73

RIPON-WI 21Herr, Cooper3 1:49.41
r:+0.72  24.85 27.53 28.7628.27

MONM-IL 21McLarty, Tariq K4 1:51.29
r:+0.74  25.18 28.13 28.9329.05

IC-IL 19Nicotra, Scottie D5 1:51.30
r:+0.76  25.11 27.64 29.3829.17

IWU-IL 19Huk, Ben6 1:58.45
r:+0.69  27.05 29.99 30.6630.75

IC-IL 20Emerick, Cade J7 1:59.62
r:+0.72  27.13 30.47 30.3531.67

IC-IL 19Mayϐield, Jayce C8 2:00.94
r:+0.68  25.64 29.06 34.0132.23

IC-IL 20Bruett, William9 2:03.17
r:+0.78  27.73 31.12 31.6332.69

MONM-IL 21Main, Ethan10 2:04.60
r:+0.69  27.54 32.13 32.7732.16

RIPON-WI 22Rath, Sean11 2:11.67
r:+0.81  29.47 32.52 34.8334.85

 
#30  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie1 2:04.48

r:+0.80  29.09 31.98 31.1432.27
RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie2 2:05.93

r:+0.74  28.89 32.01 31.9433.09
MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie3 2:06.01

r:+0.72  28.82 31.92 32.6132.66
IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia4 2:06.04

r:+0.75  29.65 31.80 32.6631.93
BEL 21Pullen, Amelia5 2:07.09

29.36 32.35 32.7632.62
MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie6 2:07.97

r:+0.75  29.38 32.02 33.1133.46
IWU-IL 20Borre, Samantha7 2:11.22

r:+0.73  30.62 33.06 33.6833.86
IC-IL 19Stevens, Abby E8 2:11.45

r:+0.73  30.10 33.51 32.9934.85
B - Final

MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E9 2:07.36
r:+0.76  30.18 33.40 30.7633.02

IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella10 2:10.99
r:+0.75  29.34 32.88 34.8233.95

BEL 18Delgadillo, Maya11 2:11.19
r:+0.89  31.22 32.93 33.2433.80

BEL 21Monnig, Lucy12 2:11.22
r:+0.80  30.32 33.27 33.0234.61

MONM-IL 20LaBadie, Claire13 2:17.20
r:+0.76  32.92 36.15 32.4035.73

IWU-IL 20Spicer, Emilee14 2:21.99
r:+0.82  31.78 35.71 37.0137.49

IC-IL 20Piper, Alyssa L15 2:23.78
r:+0.77  33.06 35.91 37.3137.50

IC-IL 21Goddard, Delaney16 2:27.27
r:+0.85  33.00 37.26 38.2038.81

 
#30  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MONM-IL 19Warren, Allie1 2:07.24

r:+0.78  29.47 32.56 32.0133.20
RIPON-WI 21Weidner, Natalie2 2:07.56

r:+0.74  29.46 33.19 31.5733.34
IWU-IL 20Borre, Samantha3 2:07.77

r:+0.75  30.64 33.00 31.2432.89
IWU-IL 19Jozwiak, Julia4 2:07.87

r:+0.75  29.47 32.72 33.2732.41
BEL 21Pullen, Amelia5 2:09.89

r:+0.79  29.75 32.58 33.5833.98
MONM-IL 18Zamora, Addie6 2:09.94

r:+0.77  29.74 33.45 33.0033.75
MONM-IL 21Smith, Addie7 2:12.00

r:+0.78  30.00 32.99 34.4434.57
IC-IL 19Stevens, Abby E8 2:12.58

r:+0.77  30.12 33.69 34.1034.67

IWU-IL 19Cano, Isabella9 2:15.14
r:+0.78  29.59 33.84 36.4735.24

MONM-IL 22Fitch, Nicole E10 2:16.06
r:+0.78  31.24 34.96 34.3835.48

BEL 21Monnig, Lucy11 2:16.64
r:+0.78  30.87 34.02 35.8935.86

IWU-IL 20Spicer, Emilee12 2:18.20
r:+0.86  31.31 34.48 35.9836.43

BEL 18Delgadillo, Maya13 2:18.75
r:+0.88  32.54 34.99 35.4635.76

IC-IL 21Goddard, Delaney14 2:22.06
r:+0.93  32.60 35.77 37.0436.65

MONM-IL 20LaBadie, Claire15 2:23.28
r:+0.73  32.12 36.54 37.3637.26

IC-IL 20Piper, Alyssa L16 2:24.97
r:+0.80  33.60 36.29 37.4437.64

IC-IL 20Honold, Adel M17 2:32.26
r:+0.82  34.55 39.00 38.2240.49

BEL 19Duran, Mia18 3:17.14
r:+0.77  42.40 48.73 53.3452.67

BEL 19Prerost, Vivianne--- DFS
 
#31  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob1 2:03.48

r:+0.72  26.73 30.33 33.8932.53
IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J2 2:11.08

r:+0.61  26.79 31.36 37.4235.51
BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M3 2:17.22

r:+0.78  30.14 34.34 36.4936.25
IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M4 2:17.54

r:+0.69  27.92 34.60 36.4938.53

 
#31  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 20Nacional, Jacob1 2:06.33

r:+0.73  27.36 30.88 34.7933.30
IC-IL 19Sullens, Lucas J2 2:11.31

r:+0.64  27.20 31.29 37.3035.52
IC-IL 21Trachta, Nathen M3 2:17.99

r:+0.73  28.83 35.19 37.3036.67
BEL 18Hodges, Jordan M4 2:19.87

r:+0.80  29.60 34.37 38.2437.66
 
#32  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen1 2:19.21

r:+0.66  30.51 34.93 37.5036.27
IC-IL 19O'Malley, Laci M2 2:31.98

r:+0.76  32.67 37.78 40.4941.04
 
#32  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IWU-IL 18Hoover, Ellen1 2:21.77

r:+0.67  31.18 35.69 37.4037.50
IC-IL 19O'Malley, Laci M2 2:33.08

r:+0.81  33.40 39.18 40.5339.97
BEL 20Murrah, Lylah P3 2:38.89

r:+0.78  33.45 40.53 43.4741.44
 
#35  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IC-IL 20Emerick, Cade J1 18:55.35
r:+0.79  29.47 33.21 34.7034.54

35.08 33.54 34.01 34.55
34.81 34.97 34.24 34.94
34.76 35.30 33.88 34.87
34.61 34.86 34.66 34.95
35.01 34.13 35.12 34.64
35.26 34.18 35.27 34.82
35.44 34.87 34.49 33.97
32.20

IC-IL 21Applegate, Xaiver2 20:27.75
r:+0.77  31.60 35.82 36.5536.44

36.22 37.07 36.97 36.77
36.80 37.21 37.48 37.57
37.30 37.38 37.80 37.34
37.56 37.51 37.32 37.43
38.73 37.88 37.63 38.23
38.66 37.49 38.00 37.91
38.02 38.14 38.04 37.15
35.73
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#36  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IWU-IL 22Porter, Natalie M1 18:20.54
r:+0.78  30.03 32.53 33.5133.42

33.37 33.38 33.60 33.67
33.44 33.63 33.63 33.74
33.47 33.70 33.91 33.57
33.44 33.72 33.70 33.79
33.80 33.72 33.77 33.78
33.77 33.34 33.71 33.56
33.56 33.28 32.83 32.55
31.62

IWU-IL 20Paule, Claire2 18:54.06
r:+0.76  31.30 34.19 34.8434.60

34.88 34.55 34.37 33.94
34.54 34.43 34.84 34.40
34.03 34.67 34.23 34.37
34.50 34.94 34.81 34.13
34.48 34.96 34.27 34.85
34.18 34.66 35.10 34.68
34.77 34.55 34.84 33.54
32.62

MONM-IL 19Stewart, Caitlyn3 19:20.56
r:+0.67  30.46 33.76 34.7634.39

34.69 35.07 35.22 35.62
35.62 35.76 35.89 35.76
35.73 35.57 35.47 35.67
35.70 35.89 35.25 35.80
35.46 35.87 35.48 35.63
35.30 36.11 35.30 35.68
35.75 35.76 34.93 34.60
32.61

BEL 20Gerstler, Kelsey4 19:46.31
r:+0.82  31.05 35.50 36.4836.30

36.66 36.51 36.31 36.57
36.73 36.62 36.01 36.94
36.62 36.33 36.71 36.22
36.99 36.41 36.32 36.71
35.44 36.02 35.73 35.91
36.25 35.74 36.08 36.13
35.63 35.38 35.01 34.99
34.01

IC-IL 19Stevens, Abby E5 19:57.97
r:+0.74  31.43 35.64 36.0636.04

35.96 36.50 36.38 36.47
36.61 36.65 36.64 36.37
36.66 36.67 36.31 37.11
36.52 37.26 36.59 37.07
37.52 37.01 37.66 37.46
37.81 37.15 36.86 36.24
37.32 36.03 34.71 34.96
32.30

BEL 21Monnig, Lucy6 20:01.64
r:+0.80  32.46 35.97 36.9636.59

36.76 37.16 37.16 36.43
37.08 36.60 36.48 36.29
36.20 36.26 36.12 36.40
36.35 36.38 36.86 36.56
36.32 36.36 36.87 36.90
36.98 36.92 37.09 36.49
37.01 36.77 37.04 36.54
33.28

IWU-IL 21Boyle, Julianna R7 20:19.70
r:+0.84  32.57 36.20 36.6837.02

36.44 36.62 36.31 36.62
36.77 36.79 36.56 36.61
36.97 37.12 36.94 37.24
37.33 37.46 37.34 37.78
37.55 37.38 37.72 37.51
37.25 37.93 37.95 37.76
37.57 37.74 37.49 36.66
35.82

IC-IL 21Goddard, Delaney8 21:06.38
r:+0.89  34.00 37.69 38.8638.54

38.62 38.95 38.55 38.36
38.38 38.91 38.34 38.28
38.56 38.44 38.24 38.09
38.15 38.88 39.27 38.62
39.06 38.55 38.68 38.71
38.93 38.87 39.29 38.09
38.06 38.51 38.09 38.51
37.30

IWU-IL 20Spicer, Emilee9 21:10.61
r:+0.87  32.87 36.14 38.3637.33

39.03 38.89 38.30 38.30
38.84 38.33 38.47 38.70
38.85 38.42 39.04 38.69
38.70 39.13 38.40 39.02
38.73 38.39 39.34 39.40
39.27 39.04 39.16 38.94
39.20 39.06 39.19 39.51
37.57

IWU-IL 19Stenger, Caroline10 21:20.10
r:+0.86  34.85 38.19 38.7638.27

39.01 38.33 38.79 38.25
38.60 38.48 38.14 38.83
38.73 38.62 38.89 38.93
38.90 39.23 39.18 39.60
39.16 39.17 39.26 39.20
39.25 39.46 39.60 39.65
39.20 39.32 39.04 39.00
38.21

RIPON-WI 21Manni, Macey11 21:36.30
r:+0.76  33.86 37.31 39.1037.92

39.00 38.89 38.41 39.44
39.08 39.68 40.01 39.73
40.00 39.97 39.64 40.10
40.35 39.52 39.74 40.00
39.69 40.31 40.05 40.17
40.20 39.86 39.90 40.62
39.95 39.68 39.12 39.10
35.90

IC-IL 20Piper, Alyssa L12 22:26.00
r:+0.77  36.62 40.35 40.7540.33

40.97 40.97 41.46 40.03
40.93 41.29 40.69 40.76
41.43 40.78 40.92 41.14
41.39 41.07 40.33 40.85
40.91 40.32 41.93 41.52
41.33 41.52 41.11 41.34
40.82 41.01 40.95 40.38
39.80

 
#115  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIWU-IL1 3:41.08
Jenkins, Jay E 21 r:0.34 Huk, Ben 19
r:0.27 Nacional, Jacob 20r:0.47 Thomas, Tate 19

r:+0.58  26.76 55.79 1:01.7328.58
24.97 54.25 23.62 49.31

AIC-IL2 3:46.17
Trachta, Nathen M 21 r:0.45 Sullens, Lucas 19
r:0.47 Eberle, Eli 20 r:0.36 Nicotra, Scottie 19

r:+0.58  27.18 57.77 1:05.9730.35
24.59 52.92 23.74 49.51

AMONM-IL3 3:47.02
Foster, Luke 21 r:0.14 Coyne, Kody 21
r:0.40 McLarty, Tariq 21r:0.25 Youvan, Bucket 20

r:+0.58  28.82 59.52 1:03.1728.93
24.21 54.50 23.60 49.83

BIC-IL4 3:56.03
Masiliunas, John 20 r:0.27 Norton, Ethan 19
r:0.41 Rasmussen, Gavin 20r:0.80 Sosnowski, Scott 19

r:+0.63  28.26 57.66 1:06.4430.62
26.43 58.36 25.62 53.57

ARIPON-WI5 4:17.94
Herr, Cooper 21 r:0.22 Rath, Sean 22
r:0.05 Kile, Brendan 22 r:0.43 Hargrave, Wil 20

r:+0.64  27.28 56.73 1:14.8934.81
30.62 1:06.54 29.42 59.78

CIC-IL6 x4:33.92
Applegate, Xaiver 21 r:0.33 Gretencord, Blaine 20
r:0.53 Fields, Steven 18 r:0.27 Pugh, Sean 18

r:+0.61  33.60 1:09.84 1:14.5935.32
31.08 1:09.81 27.32 59.68
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#116  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMONM-IL1 4:14.81
Tate, Cally 21 r:0.49 Warren, Allie 19
r:0.22 Stewart, Caitlyn 19r:0.18 Fitch, Nicole 22

r:+0.55  29.78 1:02.97 1:07.8231.25
29.38 1:05.12 27.47 58.90

AIWU-IL2 4:14.95
Borre, Samantha 20 r:0.20 Kuschewski, Kayleigh 21
r:0.30 Hoover, Ellen 18 r:0.60 Schnittker, Abby 18

r:+0.62  30.64 1:04.01 1:14.1734.53
29.07 1:02.60 25.80 54.17

AIC-IL3 4:27.21
Grismer, Jadyn 18 r:0.60 Edwards, Julie 20
r:0.51 O'Malley, Laci 19 r:0.33 Sellers, Jena 21

r:+0.61  30.93 1:03.49 1:16.3736.36
30.95 1:07.08 28.47 1:00.27

BIWU-IL4 4:32.49
Porter, Natalie M 22 r:0.46 Stenger, Caroline 19
r:0.19 Cano, Isabella 19 r:0.41 Jozwiak, Julia 19

r:+0.63  32.63 1:06.89 1:19.6836.81
29.70 1:06.87 27.78 59.05

BMONM-IL5 4:35.55
Collins, Nora 18 r:0.29 Smith, Addie 21
r:0.30 Zamora, Addie 18 r:0.26 LaBadie, Claire 20

r:+0.63  33.28 1:08.23 1:16.9636.10
30.66 1:09.02 29.53 1:01.34

ABEL6 4:43.39
Pullen, Amelia 21 r:0.28 Delgadillo, Maya 18
r:0.17 Murrah, Lylah 20 r:0.07 Gerstler, Kelsey 20

r:+0.67  34.02 1:10.67 1:19.7536.28
31.27 1:11.34 29.17 1:01.63

BIC-IL7 5:06.02
Embry, Addie 18 r:0.77 Zell, Claire 18
r:0.36 Dunsworth, Emma 20r:0.54 Sensor, Lila 18

r:+0.59  36.35 1:17.21 1:23.6539.05
34.63 1:17.39 32.40 1:07.77

BRIPON-WI--- DQ
Olive, Ella 20 r:0.19 McCrery, Grace 21
r:-0.07 Moore, Kennedy 21r:-0.23 Manni, Macey 21

r:+0.68  33.70 1:09.11 1:21.9138.59
31.76 1:09.59 30.51 1:05.51

ARIPON-WI--- DQ
Washington, Peyton 18 r:-0.11 Kahl, Kiarra 19
r:0.47 McGuire, Lily 21 r:0.21 Weidner, Natalie 21

r:+0.72  32.40 1:06.05 1:13.9334.10
31.83 1:10.47 28.13 58.74

 
#217  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIC-IL1 1:30.43
Sullens, Lucas J 19 r:0.24 Rasmussen, Gavin 20
r:0.44 Eberle, Eli 20 r:0.43 Nicotra, Scottie 19

r:+0.62  23.34 22.93 22.2721.89
AIWU-IL2 1:31.13

Huk, Ben 19 r:0.06 Jenkins, Jay 21
r:0.48 Nacional, Jacob 20r:0.36 Thomas, Tate 19

r:+0.65  23.62 21.66 22.7923.06

AMONM-IL3 1:31.31
McLarty, Tariq K 21 r:0.31 Main, Ethan 21
r:0.24 Foster, Luke 21 r:0.30 Youvan, Bucket 20

r:+0.73  22.44 23.22 22.4023.25
BIC-IL4 1:35.16

Mayϐield, Jayce C 19 r:0.47 Sosnowski, Scott 19
r:0.42 Masiliunas, John 20r:0.53 Trachta, Nathen 21

r:+0.70  24.85 23.62 23.3223.37
CIC-IL5 x1:37.39

Pugh, Sean 18 r:0.44 Emerick, Cade 20
r:0.45 Bruett, William 20r:0.39 Norton, Ethan 19

r:+0.75  24.51 24.34 23.6524.89
ARIPON-WI6 1:37.99

Herr, Cooper 21 r:0.24 Hargrave, Wil 20
r:0.29 Kile, Brendan 22 r:0.04 Rath, Sean 22

r:+0.71  22.63 25.23 25.1325.00
ABEL--- DFS

Schott, Torin J 20 Fuller, Jacob 21
Hodges, Jordan M 18 Mueller, Jeremy D 21

 
#218  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIWU-IL1 1:45.08
Hoover, Ellen 18 r:0.60 Schnittker, Abby 18
r:0.50 Cano, Isabella 19 r:0.29 Kuschewski, Kayleigh 21

r:+0.63  26.23 25.52 26.6926.64
ARIPON-WI2 1:45.66

Washington, Peyton 18 r:0.41 Weidner, Natalie 21
r:0.35 Moore, Kennedy 21r:0.36 McGuire, Lily 21

r:+0.77  26.06 26.06 26.6926.85
AMONM-IL3 1:45.93

Collins, Nora 18 r:0.27 Fitch, Nicole 22
r:0.34 Smith, Addie 21 r:0.05 Tate, Cally 21

r:+0.69  26.87 26.43 25.9126.72
BMONM-IL4 1:46.27

Warren, Allie 19 r:0.25 Zamora, Addie 18
r:0.33 Stewart, Caitlyn 19r:0.37 LaBadie, Claire 20

r:+0.77  26.62 26.72 26.1426.79
AIC-IL5 1:46.74

Sellers, Jena A 21 r:0.28 Stevens, Abby 19
r:0.42 O'Malley, Laci 19 r:0.30 Grismer, Jadyn 18

r:+0.71  26.66 27.87 25.1227.09
BIWU-IL6 1:49.91

Borre, Samantha 20 r:0.24 Porter, Natalie 22
r:0.34 Jozwiak, Julia 19 r:0.54 Paule, Claire 20

r:+0.75  27.96 27.11 27.6527.19
ABEL7 1:51.96

Pullen, Amelia 21 r:0.69 Owens, Norah 18
r:0.51 Murrah, Lylah 20 r:0.42 Gerstler, Kelsey 20

r:+0.82  26.71 30.27 27.5127.47
BRIPON-WI8 1:52.18

Olive, Ella 20 r:0.33 McCrery, Grace 21
r:0.16 Manni, Macey 21 r:0.45 Kahl, Kiarra 19

r:+0.80  26.45 29.28 26.8429.61
CIWU-IL9 x1:57.24

Boyle, Julianna R 21 r:0.24 Hamer, Libby 18
r:0.34 Spicer, Emilee 20 r:0.42 Stenger, Caroline 19

r:+0.77  29.09 29.24 28.6130.30

BIC-IL10 1:57.39
Embry, Addie 18 r:0.70 Sensor, Lila 18
r:0.55 Lwao, Manyika 19r:0.39 Zell, Claire 18

r:+0.80  30.09 29.80 27.8329.67
CIC-IL11 x2:04.01

Castro, Andrea 18 r:0.45 Edwards, Julie 20
r:0.35 Goddard, Delaney 21r:0.47 Piper, Alyssa 20

r:+0.93  33.61 29.81 31.0529.54
BBEL--- DQ

Duran, Mia 19 r:-0.07 Monnig, Lucy 21
r:0.62 Prerost, Vivianne 19r:0.36 Delgadillo, Maya 18

r:+0.82  38.25 27.99 28.2933.37
 
#333  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIWU-IL1 1:40.83
Jenkins, Jay E 21 r:0.37 Huk, Ben 19
r:0.20 Nacional, Jacob 20r:0.42 Thomas, Tate 19

r:+0.53  25.29 28.13 22.9224.49
AMONM-IL2 1:41.37

Bridgford, Jordan 19 r:0.24 Coyne, Kody 21
r:0.49 McLarty, Tariq 21r:0.37 Youvan, Bucket 20

r:+0.52  26.12 29.09 22.4123.75
AIC-IL3 1:44.52

Masiliunas, John 20 r:0.19 Norton, Ethan 19
r:0.53 Eberle, Eli 20 r:0.42 Nicotra, Scottie 19

r:+0.64  27.14 30.45 22.7224.21
BIC-IL4 1:45.68

Trachta, Nathen M 21 r:0.46 Sosnowski, Scott 19
r:0.58 Sullens, Lucas 19 r:0.14 Rasmussen, Gavin 20

r:+0.54  26.89 31.20 22.8224.77
CIC-IL5 x1:52.85

Emerick, Cade J 20 r:0.38 Gretencord, Blaine 20
r:0.42 Mayϐield, Jayce 19r:0.60 Pugh, Sean 18

r:+0.63  28.95 32.64 23.7727.49
ABEL6 1:55.94

Murphy, Liam K 18 r:0.47 Mueller, Jeremy 21
r:0.67 Hodges, Jordan 18r:0.40 Fuller, Jacob 21

r:+0.65  30.05 28.36 30.2427.29
ARIPON-WI7 1:58.80

Herr, Cooper 21 r:0.31 Rath, Sean 22
r:0.36 Kile, Brendan 22 r:0.08 Kakuzi, John 19

r:+0.55  26.73 32.62 31.3828.07
 
#334  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMONM-IL1 1:56.31
Tate, Cally 21 r:0.21 Warren, Allie 19
r:0.24 Stewart, Caitlyn 19r:0.30 LaBadie, Claire 20

r:+0.46  29.49 31.44 26.2029.18
ARIPON-WI2 1:56.35

Washington, Peyton 18 r:0.44 Kahl, Kiarra 19
r:0.38 McGuire, Lily 21 r:0.34 Weidner, Natalie 21

r:+0.67  29.83 33.36 25.4227.74
AIWU-IL3 1:56.43

Borre, Samantha 20 r:0.14 Kuschewski, Kayleigh 21
r:0.40 Hoover, Ellen 18 r:0.38 Schnittker, Abby 18

r:+0.59  29.53 34.25 24.8127.84
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(#334  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AIC-IL4 2:01.96
Grismer, Jadyn 18 r:0.41 Zell, Claire 18
r:0.60 O'Malley, Laci 19 r:0.38 Sellers, Jena 21

r:+0.66  29.24 35.93 26.6130.18
BMONM-IL5 2:02.58

Fitch, Nicole E 22 r:0.10 Collins, Nora 18
r:0.26 Zamora, Addie 18 r:0.18 Smith, Addie 21

r:+0.63  32.24 33.30 27.2629.78
BIWU-IL6 2:03.28

Porter, Natalie M 22 r:0.38 Stenger, Caroline 19
r:0.32 Cano, Isabella 19 r:0.21 Jozwiak, Julia 19

r:+0.62  32.44 35.22 26.6628.96
BRIPON-WI7 2:05.51

Moore, Kennedy 21 r:0.23 Olive, Ella 20
r:0.37 McCrery, Grace 21r:0.41 Manni, Macey 21

r:+0.61  32.55 33.66 29.2130.09
ABEL8 2:08.37

Murrah, Lylah P 20 r:0.39 Delgadillo, Maya 18
r:0.39 Pullen, Amelia 21 r:0.56 Monnig, Lucy 21

r:+0.67  32.76 36.69 28.4530.47
BIC-IL9 2:16.55

Embry, Addie 18 r:0.95 Sensor, Lila 18
r:0.34 Dunsworth, Emma 20r:0.26 Lwao, Manyika 19

r:+0.59  34.26 39.84 29.5432.91
 
#437  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIC-IL1 3:20.02
Sullens, Lucas J 19 r:0.41 Masiliunas, John 20
r:0.41 Eberle, Eli 20 r:0.39 Nicotra, Scottie 19

r:+0.60  24.37 51.59 50.8724.49
23.55 48.81 23.22 48.75

AMONM-IL2 3:23.01
Youvan, Bucket 20 r:0.34 Main, Ethan 21
r:0.35 Foster, Luke 21 r:0.20 McLarty, Tariq 21

r:+0.70  24.68 51.67 51.2124.17
24.59 52.03 22.51 48.10

AIWU-IL3 3:23.54
Thomas, Tate 19 r:0.32 Nacional, Jacob 20
r:0.48 Huk, Ben 19 r:0.17 Jenkins, Jay 21

r:+0.64  24.38 50.06 53.5926.43
24.39 50.78 23.21 49.11

BIC-IL4 3:33.93
Emerick, Cade J 20 r:0.50 Sosnowski, Scott 19
r:0.17 Mayϐield, Jayce 19r:0.35 Rasmussen, Gavin 20

r:+0.72  26.21 54.81 53.2524.67
25.37 54.06 24.05 51.81

CIC-IL5 x3:43.34
Gretencord, Blaine D 20 r:0.39 Norton, Ethan 19
r:0.57 Bruett, William 20r:0.49 Trachta, Nathen 21

r:+0.66  28.34 59.31 54.7125.59
26.10 55.90 24.95 53.42

ABEL6 3:55.02
Mueller, Jeremy D 21 r:0.53 Schott, Torin 20
r:0.61 Murphy, Liam 18 r:0.56 Hodges, Jordan 18

r:+0.61  22.96 47.39 1:12.5032.91
29.16 1:00.79 26.28 54.34

ARIPON-WI--- DQ
Herr, Cooper 21 r:0.37 Hargrave, Wil 20
r:-0.24 Kile, Brendan 22 r:0.29 Rath, Sean 22

r:+0.67  23.75 49.31 58.8428.10
25.77 55.76 27.28 56.91

 
#438  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIWU-IL1 3:47.69
Hoover, Ellen 18 r:0.29 Porter, Natalie 22
r:0.26 Jozwiak, Julia 19 r:0.45 Schnittker, Abby 18

r:+0.62  27.81 57.92 57.1127.41
27.87 57.97 25.99 54.69

AMONM-IL2 3:50.84
Stewart, Caitlyn 19 r:0.44 Warren, Allie 19
r:0.38 Collins, Nora 18 r:0.18 Tate, Cally 21

r:+0.72  28.35 58.86 56.8527.16
27.14 57.78 26.68 57.35

ARIPON-WI3 3:53.95
Weidner, Natalie 21 r:0.28 Olive, Ella 20
r:0.43 Moore, Kennedy 21r:0.16 Washington, Peyton 18

r:+0.74  27.83 57.54 58.8327.48
28.33 1:00.67 26.64 56.91

ABEL4 3:55.27
Monnig, Lucy 21 r:0.47 Gerstler, Kelsey 20
r:0.44 Murrah, Lylah 20 r:0.46 Pullen, Amelia 21

r:+0.74  29.03 1:00.22 59.4428.32
27.64 58.46 27.14 57.15

AIC-IL5 3:56.29
Sellers, Jena A 21 r:0.31 Stevens, Abby 19
r:0.45 O'Malley, Laci 19 r:0.44 Grismer, Jadyn 18

r:+0.71  28.80 59.94 1:00.5828.68
28.50 59.63 27.02 56.14

BMONM-IL6 3:57.56
Smith, Addie 21 r:0.37 Fitch, Nicole 22
r:0.19 Zamora, Addie 18 r:0.41 LaBadie, Claire 20

r:+0.76  28.78 59.48 58.5127.80
27.47 57.43 28.99 1:02.14

BIWU-IL7 4:01.46
Paule, Claire 20 r:0.37 Cano, Isabella 19
r:0.17 Boyle, Julianna 21r:0.18 Borre, Samantha 20

r:+0.73  28.95 1:00.17 59.2727.88
29.55 1:02.55 28.38 59.47

BRIPON-WI8 4:09.37
Kahl, Kiarra 19 r:0.52 McCrery, Grace 21
r:0.28 McGuire, Lily 21 r:0.34 Manni, Macey 21

r:+0.76  28.54 1:00.19 1:04.7230.35
29.05 1:00.96 30.03 1:03.50

CIWU-IL9 x4:15.97
Kuschewski, Kayleigh I 21r:0.36 Hamer, Libby 18
r:0.30 Stenger, Caroline 19r:0.39 Spicer, Emilee 20

r:+0.68  29.13 1:02.08 1:05.7330.26
29.56 1:02.74 30.99 1:05.42

BIC-IL10 4:22.65
Zell, Claire E 18 r:0.45 Sensor, Lila 18
r:0.31 Embry, Addie 18 r:0.30 Lwao, Manyika 19

r:+0.75  30.16 1:03.72 1:05.9531.58
29.85 1:04.91 31.39 1:08.07

BBEL11 4:56.03
Delgadillo, Maya 18 Choudry, Riva 19
r:0.77 Prerost, Vivianne 19r:0.44 Owens, Norah 18

r:+0.82  29.71 1:01.27 1:23.0738.40
36.13 1:20.64 33.29 1:11.05

CIC-IL--- DQ
Castro, Andrea 18 r:-0.15 Honold, Adel 20
r:0.31 Goddard, Delaney 21r:0.45 Piper, Alyssa 20

r:+0.94  35.72 1:15.55 1:09.0532.49
31.68 1:07.95 32.07 1:06.83


